

PIESE SI ACCESORII PT INSTALATII

I.D.: 56125556

Data publicarii 15.04.21 Coduri CPV 44115200-1

Pretul estimativ: 3.108,32 RON - 3.108,32 RON

Descriere: PACHETUL CONTINE: 1 SET FIXARE L BUC 2 4.62 9.24 1.76 2 SPUMA POLIURETANICA 700ML BUC 2 21.85 43.70 8.30 3 TUB PVC Ø110-0.5M BUC 2 5.04 10.08 1.92 4 TEU Ø26 SERTIZARE BUC 2 31.93 63.87 12.13 5 MUFA Ø26 SERTIZARE BUC 4 31.93 127.73 24.27 6 COT Ø26x3/4" FI BUC 2 21.85 43.70 8.30 7 DOP NG Ø3/4" BUC 2 1.26 2.52 0.48 8 KIT EVACUARE GAZE ARSE BUC 2 100.84 201.68 38.32 9 TEAVA NEAGRA SUDATA Ø1" ML 18 11.34 204.20 38.80 10 COT NG Ø1" BUC 5 4.20 21.01 3.99 11 COT NG Ø1" NR.1 BUC 2 4.71 9.41 1.79 12 MUFA NG Ø1" BUC 2 3.36 6.72 1.28 13 BRATARI GAZ Ø1" BUC 10 2.52 25.21 4.79 14 PREZON M8X180MM BUC 10 1.51 15.13 2.87 15 PASTA VERDE 410GR BUC 1 8.40 8.40 1.60 16 CANEPA FUIOR BUC 2 2.52 5.04 0.96 17 RACORD GAZ Ø3/4" BUC 2 25.21 50.42 9.58 18 COT NG Ø3/4" BUC 4 2.35 9.41 1.79 19 COT NG Ø3/4" NR.1 BUC 4 2.52 10.08 1.92 20 RAMA AERISIRE Ø100 BUC 4 5.04 20.17 3.83 21 SET ELECTROVALVA Ø3/4" + DETECTOR GAZ PRIMATECH BUC 2 239.50 478.99 91.01 22 TEU ALAMA Ø1" BUC 1 14.71 14.71 2.79 23 PAT CABLU AUTOADEZIV 2M BUC 2 5.04 10.08 1.92 24 CABLU ELECTRIC 3X1.5 ML 5 2.52 12.61 2.39 25 PRIZA TRIPLA BUC 1 23.53 23.53 4.47 26 TAXA PRESTARI SERVICII INSTALATII TERMICE BUC 1 1680.67 1680.67 319.33